102
E-mail: sales@ljtechnologies.com  http:\\www.ljtechnologies.com        ISO 9001 Registered
5911 Butterfield Road, Hillside, Illinois 60162        Phone: (708) 236-6000         Fax:  (708)236-6006
an L&J Technologies Company
PDS-MCG3281-2B
Applications
Standard Configuration
Provides L&J Tankway field interface to a host computer via RS232 Interface (standard).  Other options are

an L&J Technologies Company
PDS-MCG3281-2B
ORDERING GUIDE Low Profile
Mini Field Interface
MCG 3281
MODEL NUMBER SELECTION:
     	 The model number has a base number, MCG 3281 followed by 6 digits.
	 These digits represent 3 sets of option tables.
                         		 MCG 3281 - AB - CD - EF
            		 TABLE I
               	 TABLE II
               	 TABLE III
TABLE I - POWER SUPPLY
     	 00  - Power Supply from Tankway
	 01  - 110VAC Input; Tankway 48VDC @ 220 mA Max (1-5 tanks typically)
	 02  - 220VAC Input; Tankway 48VDC @ 220 mA Max (1-5 tanks typically)
	 11  - 110VAC Input; Tankway 48VDC @ 1200 mA Max (6-25 tanks typically)
	 12  - 220VAC Input; Tankway 48VDC @ 1200 mA Max (6-25 tanks typically)
TABLE II - FIELD INTERFACE OPTION
     	 01  - L&J Tankway
     	 02  - RS 485
TABLE III - PC PORT OPTION